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TC No. 10746 TRANSFER CERTIFICATE Admission No. 18010
1. Name of the pupil (in full) AFRIN SHIBU

10.

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.

17.

18.

Father's name

Mother's name

Gender

Nationality and Religion
Place and Country of Birth

Date of Birth as per School records
(According to Christian era, in words and figures)

School last attended
Date of admission info this school

Exit class / standard in which the pupil was studying
at the time of leaving this school (in words)

Date since when studying in the above class / standard
Whether the pupil has paid all fees due to the school
Progress in studies

Character and general conduct while at school

Date of leaving the school

Reason for leaving the school

Promotional Details

(a) Passed and promoted to standard (in words)

(b) Studying in standard (in words) (Applicable
only in mid-session issuance of T.C.)

(c) Detained in standard (in words)

Remarks, if any

MR. SHIBU ASANARUKUNJU
MRS. SHAHEENA SHIBU
Female

Indian Islam

Kottiyam, Kerala India

Twenty Two February Two Thousand Twelve

22/02/2012

INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR
02/02/2020

v

05/04/2021

: Yes upto MARCH 2022

Good
Good
09/03/2022

Transfer of Residence

FIVE
NA

NA

Attendance : 175/ 188 Days

Certified that the above information / particulars is as per the school admission records.

Date : 21/03/2022
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Principal

DeepakPatankar

Principal
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